
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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1 CHRISTMAS Michael Buble1 <D>2 9362494697
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MERRY CHRISTMAS

NEVERMIND

21

DIAMONDS

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

÷

LET IT BE

1989

AM

RUMOURS

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

SINGLES COLLECTION

NO ONE GETS LOST ANYMORE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

LOVER

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

DONT SMILE AT ME

IRON MAN 2

BACK TO BLACK

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

DUA LIPA

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS

REPUTATION

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

GREATEST HITS

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

X

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

?

GOLD

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

THE BEST OF PENTATONIX CHRISTMAS

19

ASTROWORLD

HARRY STYLES

HOT PINK

GREATEST HITS

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

Adele

Mariah Carey

Nirvana

Adele

Elton John

Luke Combs

Ed Sheeran

The Beatles

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Fleetwood Mac

Billie Eilish

Luke Combs

Maroon 5

The Smith Street Band

Eminem

Taylor Swift

Cold Chisel

Billie Eilish

AC/DC

Amy Winehouse

Queen

Dua Lipa

Lewis Capaldi

Human Nature

INXS

Foo Fighters

Taylor Swift

Katy Perry

Pitbull

Bon Jovi

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Green Day

Bruno Mars

XXXTentacion

ABBA

Post Malone

Pentatonix

Adele

Travis Scott

Harry Styles

Doja Cat

Queen

Guns N' Roses

Soundtrack

Bob Marley And The Wailers

John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John
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XLCD740

477342.2

2777908

XLCD520

5768187

19075956872

9029585903

0713858

3799890

3747478

8122796778

B002972702

19075829282

4754556

PHR016CD

9887893

7792868

CCC002

5788652
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G0100039717811
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5313375
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